
2023 USA National Championships Day 4  Ring 4  6:00PM

Session Results

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023  6:00PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth Female 106 (YF106kg) ALERS Brianna CT

ARTIGA Alanis GULF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad OZK

HI

MA

SAT

STX

GRAVES John

FELICIANO Joseph

CLARK Tom

BROWN Jamaal

GARCIA Valorie

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Female 110 (YF110kg) LOVE Cheris NJ

ZAKIROVA Laila MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel SW

OH

SEA

GULF

IL

SULLIVAN Thomas

HARRIS Rachel

BRANTLEY Chris

JOHNSON Charles

THORP Andrew

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Youth Female  114 (YF114kg) HERRERA Jessica NJ

ZAPATA Jayshannet MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom OZK

SOU

GA

SAT

SEA

GRAVES John

TOUCHE Huey

LADELY Scott

BROWN Jamaal

CARVER James

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Female 119 (YF119kg) HARTE Ayhnae VA

ZEMPOALTECATL Nataly MET BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORP Andrew HI

NC

GULF

SEA

MAT

FELICIANO Joseph

DIAZ Angel

JOHNSON Charles

BRANTLEY Chris

BEVERLY Tamika

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Female 132 (YF132kg) TOVAR Natalia WI

MURRAY Ja'mya IN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal STX

SW

SEA

GA

MA

GARCIA Valorie

SULLIVAN Thomas

CARVER James

LADELY Scott

CLARK Tom

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) RODRIGUEZ Moises BOR

PATRICIO Lorenzo Juanito HI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey SEA

MAT

NC

OH

GULF

BRANTLEY Chris

BEVERLY Tamika

JOSEPH Tad

HARRIS Rachel

JOHNSON Charles

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) SUAREZ Jordy SEA

PEE Nehemiah OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Joseph IL

STX

NC

SAT

GA

THORP Andrew

GARCIA Valorie

DIAZ Angel

BROWN Jamaal

LADELY Scott

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male 203 (YM203kg) JOHNSON Demario ERIE

NDUBUISI Isaac MOV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas GULF

NC

OH

OZK

SOU

JOHNSON Charles

JOSEPH Tad

HARRIS Rachel

GRAVES John

TOUCHE Huey

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg) ALONSO Jaygotti GULF

PONCE Kevin Perez WI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER James MAT

MA

STX

HI

GA

BEVERLY Tamika

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

FELICIANO Joseph

LADELY Scott

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Female 101 (EF101kg) PARKER Macaela IL

SENDEJO Amanda STX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles SEA

SW

NC

OH

OZK

BRANTLEY Chris

SULLIVAN Thomas

DIAZ Angel

HARRIS Rachel

GRAVES John

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Female 106 (EF106kg) SKINNER Teaira SAT

HAYES Courtney SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott HI

SOU

SEA

NC

MAT

FELICIANO Joseph

TOUCHE Huey

CARVER James

JOSEPH Tad

BEVERLY Tamika

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Female 114 (EF114kg) AUSTRIA Angela NV

PARSLEY Cassie STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris SW

IL

SAT

NC

OH

SULLIVAN Thomas

THORP Andrew

BROWN Jamaal

DIAZ Angel

HARRIS Rachel

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Female 139 (EF139kg) CHRISTOPHER Audriana OH

DAYS Madeline NCA BLUE RSC R2 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika MA

SEA

NC

SOU

GULF

CLARK Tom

CARVER James

JOSEPH Tad

TOUCHE Huey

JOHNSON Charles

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male 106 (EM106kg) VALDEZ Gilberto WTX

ORTIZ Isaiah NM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORP Andrew HI

OZK

SW

GA

STX

FELICIANO Joseph

GRAVES John

SULLIVAN Thomas

LADELY Scott

GARCIA Valorie

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 119 (EM119kg) SANTIAGO Ryan FL

ASHFORD Shy'heim NC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom GULF

MAT

SOU

SAT

SEA

JOHNSON Charles

BEVERLY Tamika

TOUCHE Huey

BROWN Jamaal

BRANTLEY Chris

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) ORTIZ Christian MAT

HARRIS Isaiah PV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad GA

SEA

STX

OZK

SW

LADELY Scott

CARVER James

GARCIA Valorie

GRAVES John

SULLIVAN Thomas

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) RILEY Jasir ERIE

SALAZAR Adrian SW

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika OH

IL

MA

GULF

SOU

HARRIS Rachel

THORP Andrew

CLARK Tom

JOHNSON Charles

TOUCHE Huey

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) SANDERS Caleb NC

ESPINOZA Frank NCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Joseph SAT

SEA

GA

SW

STX

BROWN Jamaal

CARVER James

LADELY Scott

SULLIVAN Thomas

GARCIA Valorie

30:27

30:27

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male 189 (EM189kg) NORE Matthew GA

AVERETTE Andre ERIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles OZK

OH

SOU

SEA

NC

GRAVES John

HARRIS Rachel

TOUCHE Huey

BRANTLEY Chris

DIAZ Angel

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


