

2023 USA National Championships Day 4 Ring 4 6:00PM

Session Results



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 6:00PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Youth Female 106 (YF106kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	ALERS Brianna ARTIGA Alanis JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HI MA SAT	BLUE GRAVES John FELICIANO Joseph CLARK Tom BROWN Jamaal GARCIA Valorie	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Youth Female 110 (YF110kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	LOVE Cheris ZAKIROVA Laila DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH SEA GULF	BLUE SULLIVAN Thomas HARRIS Rachel BRANTLEY Chris JOHNSON Charles THORP Andrew	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	Youth Female 114 (YF114kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MA	HERRERA Jessica ZAPATA Jayshannet CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU GA SAT	BLUE GRAVES John TOUCHE Huey LADELY Scott BROWN Jamaal CARVER James	WP	5:0	26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
4	4	Youth Female 119 (YF119kg) Referee:	RED BLUE IL	HARTE Ayhnae ZEMPOALTECATL Nataly THORP Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC GULF SEA	BLUE FELICIANO Joseph DIAZ Angel JOHNSON Charles BRANTLEY Chris BEVERLY Tamika	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	5	Youth Female 132 (YF132kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SAT	TOVAR Natalia MURRAY Ja'mya BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW SEA GA	RED GARCIA Valorie SULLIVAN Thomas CARVER James LADELY Scott CLARK Tom	WP	3:1	30:27 28:29 29:28 29:27 28:28
6	6	Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SOU	RODRIGUEZ Moises PATRICIO Lorenzo Juanito TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NC OH	BLUE BRANTLEY Chris BEVERLY Tamika JOSEPH Tad HARRIS Rachel JOHNSON Charles	WP	4:1	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
7	7	Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE HI	SUAREZ Jordy PEE Nehemiah FELICIANO Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NC SAT	BLUE THORP Andrew GARCIA Valorie DIAZ Angel BROWN Jamaal LADELY Scott	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Youth Male 203 (YM203kg) Referee:	RED BLUE sw	JOHNSON Demario NDUBUISI Isaac SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC OH OZK	JOHNSON Charles JOSEPH Tad HARRIS Rachel GRAVES John TOUCHE Huey	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27 28:29



2023 USA National Championships Day 4 Ring 4 6:00PM

Session Results



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 6:00PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg)	RED BLUE	ALONSO Jaygotti PONCE Kevin Perez		GULF WI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SEA	CARVER James	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA STX HI	BEVERLY Tamika CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie FELICIANO Joseph LADELY Scott			29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Elite Female 101 (EF101kg)	RED BLUE	PARKER Macaela SENDEJO Amanda		IL STX	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW NC OH	BRANTLEY Chris SULLIVAN Thomas DIAZ Angel HARRIS Rachel GRAVES John			29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28 27:30
11	11	Elite Female 106 (EF106kg)	RED BLUE	SKINNER Teaira HAYES Courtney		SAT SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SEA NC	FELICIANO Joseph TOUCHE Huey CARVER James JOSEPH Tad BEVERLY Tamika			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:25 30:26
12	12	Elite Female 114 (EF114kg)	RED BLUE	AUSTRIA Angela PARSLEY Cassie		NV STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL SAT	SULLIVAN Thomas THORP Andrew BROWN Jamaal DIAZ Angel HARRIS Rachel			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	13	Elite Female 139 (EF139kg)	RED	CHRISTOPHER Audriana		ОН				
		Referee:	BLUE MAT	DAYS Madeline BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA NC SOU	CLARK Tom CARVER James JOSEPH Tad TOUCHE Huey JOHNSON Charles	RSC	R2 1	9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
14	14	Elite Male 106 (EM106kg)	RED BLUE	VALDEZ Gilberto ORTIZ Isaiah		WTX NM	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IL	THORP Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SW GA	FELICIANO Joseph GRAVES John SULLIVAN Thomas LADELY Scott GARCIA Valorie			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
15	15	Elite Male 119 (EM119kg)	RED BLUE	SANTIAGO Ryan ASHFORD Shy'heim		FL NC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	МА	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SOU SAT	JOHNSON Charles BEVERLY Tamika TOUCHE Huey BROWN Jamaal BRANTLEY Chris			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
16	16	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	ORTIZ Christian HARRIS Isaiah		MAT PV	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA SEA STX OZK	LADELY Scott CARVER James GARCIA Valorie GRAVES John SULLIVAN Thomas			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30



2023 USA National Championships Day 4 Ring 4 6:00PM

Session Results



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 6:00PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	RILEY Jasir SALAZAR Adrian		ERIE SW	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA GULF	HARRIS Rachel THORP Andrew CLARK Tom JOHNSON Charles TOUCHE Huey		29:2 29:2 27:3 27:3 29:2
18	18	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	SANDERS Caleb ESPINOZA Frank		NC NCA	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	НІ	FELICIANO Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA GA SW	BROWN Jamaal CARVER James LADELY Scott SULLIVAN Thomas GARCIA Valorie		30:2 30:2 27:3 27:3 30:2
19	19	Elite Male 189 (EM189kg)	RED BLUE	NORE Matthew AVERETTE Andre		GA ERIE	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SEA	GRAVES John HARRIS Rachel TOUCHE Huey BRANTLEY Chris DIAZ Angel		30:2 29:2 27:3 30:2 30:2

LEGEN	ND .				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points